10028570 - KS 120 REB

#

i




Pos| Yacr No. OnucaHnue Konunuyecrso
2 494970 |MNonesu nakeT 120V-230V 1

3 204244 |Moayn Ha nNpeKbcBauda 1

4 494103 |Mpexosu kaben 230 V 1

5 228567 |BWHT CbC cdhepuyHo-unanHapumyHa rnasa 4,0 x 20 mm 16

7 |400468 |BuHT cbc cdhepuyHO-UMAMHAPUYHA rnaBa 3,5 X 14 mm 2

10 |471820 |Mokputne 1

11 |10035206|dpbxKa c Bonbb6HaTUHA 1

12 |470772 |BuTa orbHaTa npyxwuHa 1

13 [10037680|MpucnocobneHne 3a acnupauns 1




14 |709050 |OnbBaTenHa NpyxXuHa 1
16 |473432 |KanubpeHa neHTa 1
17 |10037697|Kanak npeanaseH 1
18 |497504 |BbpTsw ce noct 1
19 |400928 |BUWHT cbC chepunyHO-LUANHAPUYHA rnaBa M4 x 25 6
22 (470717 |Mpo3opey 1
24 |228738 |BWHT CbC chepuyHO-UMAUHAPUYHA rnaBa M4 x 10 5
25 (471209 |Mpuabpxawa naoda 1
26 |470647 |®ukcaTtop 1
27 |473479 |bpaBa 1
28 |473480 |lMnocka npyxuHa 1
29 (400695 |BUWHT cbC cdhepundHO-uMnmMHgpnyHa rnaea 4,0 x 25 mm 1
30 |203889 |AcnupaunOHEH KOHEKTop 1
31 (471316 |lMpectnnka 1
32 |471315 |Ckoba 1
33 |470762 |BbpTAwWa NpyXuHa 1
34 |470646 |bnokupall, MEXaHU3bM 1
35 |471448 |NocTt 1
36 |470648 |[BbpTsw 6yTOH 1
37 |470978 |l[puTucKaTesHa NpyXuHa 2
38 |470767 |bnokupaly nocr 1
39 |10035246|0pbxka c BonbO6HaTUHA 1
40 (219057 |UwnnunapudyeH BUHT M5 x 50 5
41 |10015550|CneunaneH BUHT 1
44 228569 |BuHT cbC chepuyHo-unnmHapumyHa rnasa M4 x 20 3
47 (470760 [O-npbCTeH 1
49 |205186 |3bbyarto koneno 1
50 |474284 |lMpuTuckaTenHa rnpyxuHa 1
51 (400994 |[Btynka 2
52 |475620 |Cko6a 2
53 |470652 |Kanak 1
54 1219047 |BWHT cbC chepnyHO-UMAUHAPUYHA rnasa 3,5 x 8 mm 2
55 (494785 |Obpxay Ha rpadwmTHa 4YeTKa Cc yetka (pair) 1
58 (470650 |Kopnyc Ha MoTOopa 1
59 (401525 |PagnanHun cdepuyHun narepu 1
60 |442415 [BWHT cbC chepuyHO-UMAUHAPMYHA rnaesa 4,0 x 70 mm 2
61 |470649 |MevyaTHO yCTPOWMCTBO 1
62 |204209 |EnekTpoHuKa 1
68 |789575 |PagmanHu cdhepudHu narepu 1
70 |478302 |NlarepHa BTynKka 1
75 |454296 |BWHT CbC chepunyHO-UMAUMHAPUYHA riaBa 3,5 x 12 mm 1
76 |10018118|Ponka 1
77 |470776 |Bydep 1
78 |470645 |MeyaTHO yCTPOMCTBO 1
79 10009631 |BuTa orbHaTa npyxuHa 1
80 (471428 |BonTtose 1
81 |200001 |Pa3spgenuTtenHa BTysKa 1
82 |717275 |Tunosa Tabenka 1
83 [706971 @ |Tabena 1
84 1706974 |MpeaynpenoutenHa tTabena 1
101774347 UwnuHapuueH BUHT M8 x 20 4
1021400934 - |UnanHgpuyeHn BuHT M3 x 10 2
103 |10030558|orpaHuunten 1
1041470657 |Moanoxka 3a ocHoBaTa 2
105(228733 |BUHT cbC chepuyHoO-UMnMHAPHUYHa rnasa M4 x 10 6
106 (200719 |lalika € wecTobrbiHa dopma M8 1
107 (400996 |Llaiiba 8,4 mm 1
108479669 |Mnocka Kpbria nNpyxuHa 1
109228584 |BUWHT cbC cpepuyHO-UMANHAPUYHA rnaBa 3,5 X 14 mm 1
110|470660 |Crpenka 1
111 (494968 |Maca 1
112|470664 |BnokunpoBka 1




113400709 |[BuHT 7
114 (494517 |JlocT 1
115|470665 |Mpy>xnHHa nao4va 1
11710044538 |Pamka 1
118470663 |[Ckana 1
126 (228541 |lavika C wecTtobrbsHa ¢dopma M6 2
127{10016971|6onToBe 2
128 (200735 |larka ¢ wectobrbsHa dopma M8 4
130470662 |Mnb3rawia namapuHa 3
131|473215 |Btynka 1
132(494780 |bydep (4 6pos) 1
133|400937 |BMHT c wecTobrbaHa rnasa M8 x 45 1
1341495266 |[MaTpOHHMK C OrpaHM4YMTen Ha AbnbounHaTta Ha npobueaHe |1
135|470640 |®ukcumpawa nnaHka 1
1431473656 |OrpaHuuymnTenHa onopa 1
1441470639 |byToH 1
1471470514 WndpT 1
149470509 |[MaTpOHHMK C OrpaHM4MTen Ha AbnbounHaTta Ha npobusaHe |1
150(470631 |[eyaTHO YCTPOICTBO 1
151470630 |kanak 1
153(471192 |Tana 1
154501549 |Tana 1
155|470561 |MpbT Ha pe3ba 1
1561495778 |Jloneewo ce pamo 1
1571400287 |[py>XWHEH NpUTUCKATENEH efleMEeHT 1
158470886 |3n6uaTo koneno 2
159(471313 |Perynmpawo Konesno 1
160471024 |[puTuckaTenHa NpyxuHa 1
161{470508 |CnupaueH nocrt 1
162{470510 [JlarepHa nsoua 1
163|494172 |BbpTaw 6yToH 1
164470634 |3aTeraTteneH NocT 1
165470641 |KnemeH mocT 1
166470636 |Obpxau 1
167471193 |LLanba 1
168 (470632 |BbpTAawa ce pbuka 1
169469785 |[nocka Kpbria nNpyXuHa 1
170({470560 |Btynka 2
171470515 |Bbnokupawm 6ontoBe 1
172(494171 |BbpTaw ce noct 1
1731470518 |Kyka 1
174 (208623 |llanba 1
175|471026 |MpuTuckatenHa npy>XwuHa 1
176400981 BuHT ¢ kpbraa rnaea 3,5 x 14 mm 2
1771470627 |Crpenka 1
178470628 |Crpenka 1
180761692  |[1nocka Kpbria npyxuHa 1
181470885 |MunHbOH 1
183./470635 ' |kanak 1
1841439274  |lUudToB KAtOY 1
1861228601 ' |llanba 8,4 mm 2
1871200201 LUnnnHapuyeH BMHT M8 x 16 2
190470642 - |MpucnocobneHne 3a HaBMBaHe Ha kabena 1
1911400929 |LLarba 1
192(228584 |BUHT cbC chepuyHo-LMnmMHApHYHa rnaesa 3,5 x 14 mm 1
196200210 |®naHey 1
197(200215 |Mpectunka 1
199204545 |NA3EPHO YCTPOMCTBO 2
200|200203 [MHOroXwuneH nNpoBoAHUK 1
201|204141 |Tabena Ha narep 1
202 |204073 |orpaHuuuten 1
203 (204074 |orpaHuuuTten 1




204200199 |Konuuka 1
205|200202 |BbpTALW ce cermMeHT 1
206 203949 |YabnxeHue Ha maca 1
207203950 |BetpunoobpasHa wamba 1
20810030716 |Ckoba 1
209228689 |lamka c wecTtobrbiHa popma M6 1
21010034923 |BbpTaw 6yTOH 1




